Features
■ High resistance to heat and humidity
■ Resistance to mechanical shock and
 pressure
■ Accurate dimensions for automatic
 surface mounting
■ Wide impedance range
■ RoHS compliant*

Internal Conductor ...............Ag or Ag/Pd
Terminal ....................................Ag/Ni/Sn
Materials
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
&
**
HALO
GEN
 FR
EE
Impedance RDC IDC
Model Number (Ω) at 100 MHz (Ω) Max. (mA) Max.
MG2029-100Y 10 ±25 % 0.20 400
MG2029-300Y 30 ±25 % 0.10 400
MG2029-400Y 40 ±25 % 0.20 300
MU2029-600Y 60 ±25 % 0.10 900
MG2029-800Y 80 ±25% 0.20 300
MG2029-101Y 100 ±25 % 0.20 400
MG2029-121Y 120 ±25 % 0.25 300
MU2029-151Y 150 ±25 % 0.20 800
MU2029-221Y 220 ±25 % 0.30 500
MU2029-301Y 300 ±25 % 0.30 500
MU2029-471Y 470 ±25 % 0.35 700
MZ2029-601Y 600 ±25 % 0.40 100
MZ2029-601T 600 ±25 % 0.40 200
MG1608-300Y 30 ±25 % 0.20 200
MG1608-400Y 40 ±25 % 0.30 300
MU1608-600Y 60 ±25 % 0.20 700
MG1608-800Y 80 ±25 % 0.30 300
MG1608-101Y 100 ±25 % 0.25 200
MG1608-121Y 120 ±25 % 0.30 200
MU1608-151Y 150 ±25 % 0.25 600
MU1608-221Y 220 ±25 % 0.30 200
MU1608-301Y 300 ±25 % 0.35 150
MU1608-471Y 470 ±25 % 0.45 350
MZ1608-601Y 600 ±25 % 0.45 100
MZ1608-102Y 1000 ±25 % 0.60 100
MU1005-100Y 10 ±25 % 0.10 500
MU1005-300Y 30 ±25 % 0.20 300
MU1005-600Y 60 ±25 % 0.25 300
MU1005-121Y 120 ±25 % 0.30 100
MU1005-151Y 150 ±25 % 0.30 100
MU1005-221Y 220 ±25 % 0.40 100
MU1005-241Y 240 ±25 % 0.60 100
MU1005-301Y 300 ±25 % 0.50 100
MU1005-471Y 470 ±25 % 0.65 100
MU1005-601Y 600 ±25 % 0.80 80
MU1005-102Y 1000 ±25 % 1.20 80
*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan. 27, 2003 including annex and RoHS Recast 2011/65/EU June 8, 2011.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Users should verify actual device performance in their
specific applications. The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers
as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.